TECRL Series
Thermoelectrically Cooled RED Laser System
WSTech’s TECRL Series Thermoelectrically
Cooled Red Laser Module features red lasers from
635nm to 690 nm with an integrated TEC and driver
circuit in a compact self-contained rugged package.
The build in temperature controller maintains the laser
diode temperature within ±0.01°C resulting in excellent

L: 76.2mm (3 inch)
Cable: 9 inch
 TECRL Series
Thermoelectrically Cooled Red Laser System
Typical Characteristics
Warm up time
  Peak to Peak Noise
Beam Pointing Stability
TECRL Series
Thermoelectrically Cooled Red Laser System
Order Information
Wavelength Power
635nm 650nm 670nm 690nm
Classification
1 mW TECRL- 1G-635 TECRL- 1G-650 TECRL- 1G-670  Class II*
3.5 mW TECRL-3.5G-635 TECRL-3.5G-650 TECRL-3.5G-670  Class IIIa*
7 mW  TECRL- 7G-635 TECRL- 7G-650 TECRL- 7G-670
10 mW TECRL-10G-635
15 mW TECRL-15G-635
20 mW TECRL-20G-635 TECRL-20G-650  TECRL-20G-690
25 mW TECRL-25G-635 TECRL-25G-650
30 mW  TECRL-30G-650
50 mW  TECRL-50G-650
Class IIIb**
TTL option is available upon request, it can operate from CW up to 155MHz, and the part No. will add –TTL, e.g. TECRL-7G-635-TTL.
PV option is available upon request and the part No. will add –PV, e.g. TECRL-7G-635-PV.
*Complies with CDRH 21CFRH 1040.10
** Module components sold solely for use in OEM equipment, OEM is responsible for compliance with all applicable safety regulations.
Avoid Exposure-Laser light is emitted from this aperture
Wavelength:  400-690nm